HOLWELL SPORTS BOWLS CLUB

CLUB PRESIDENTS
ROLL OF HONOUR

1947 J. Daykin
1948 A. Knight
1949 H. Hanson
1950 H. Hanson
1951 F. Dickison
1952 G. Webb
1953 H. Bodfish
1954 H. Annable
1955 J. Jackson
1956 J. Callaghan
1957 A. Knight
1958 F. Dickison
1959 G. Parker
1960 J. Brown
1961 H. Annable
1962 N. Taft
1963 C.Winfield

1964 C. Creed



1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

R. Lee-Arnold

H. Bodfish

J. Williamson

W. Wheeler

W. Wheeler

G. Parker

C. Winfield

C. Creed

R. Fielding

C. Chapman

C. Winfield

J. Smith

J. Smith

R. Fielding

S. Ecob

l. White

C. Creed

R. Fielding

A.J. Smith

M. Bonshor
. Batsford

. Chamberlain

. Hockin

. Batsford

R
C
A
L. Hewitt
R
R. Batsford
C

. Dixon



1992 l. White

1993 D. Pratt
1994 T. Payne
1995 J. Orton
1996 P. Farrow
1997 B. Wade
1998 A. Graves
1999 |. Packwood
2000 P. White
2001 R. King
2002 R. Batsford
2003 G.Sleath
2004 G. Tidd
2005 F. Fielding
2006 A. Broadberry
2007 P. Farrow
2008 G. Tidd
2009 T. Moss
2010 B. Kurth
2011 J. Finch
2012 T.McCarthy
2013 S. Lemon
2014 A. Wright
2015 A. Whittaker
2016 A. Whittaker
2017 R. Batsford

2018 A. Whittaker



2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

B. Kurth

A. Broadberry
A. Broadberry
S. Hall

P. Orridge

R. Penny




